Gcloud Service Name Product Code Order Form Name Product Description List Price
Cloud IDE SB.H.IDE.1
Acquia Developer Studio Cloud IDE - 1 (formerly
Remote IDE)
Acquia Developer Studio Remote IDE provides access to one cloud hosted
integrated development environment and development stack. £640.00
Cloud IDE SB.H.IDE.10
Acquia Developer Studio Cloud IDE - 10 (formerly

for up to two Drupal codebases; up to three on-demand development environments;
100GB FS and 100GB DB storage; Standard Remote Admin; Acquia Cloud Platform
Plus Level Support; 6 Advisory Hours;85k Search queries/month, 1500MB Search
Index Size, 150k Documents; Pipelines build automation. Exceeding Views and/or
Visits limit(s) requires a subscription upgrade. £27,600.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.AC.2018.318.V1
Acquia Cloud Platform Plus - 4.25M/1.275M (formerly
Acquia Cloud)
Annual Subscription for Acquia Cloud Platform Plus. Includes: Up to 4,250,000 View
and 1,275,000 Visits per month; development, staging, and production environments
for up to two Drupal codebases; up to three on-demand development environments;
100GB FS and 100GB DB storage; Standard Remote Admin; Acquia Cloud Platform
Plus Level Support; 6 Advisory Hours;85k Search queries/month, 1500MB Search
Index Size, 150k Documents; Pipelines build automation. Exceeding Views and/or
Visits limit(s) requires a subscription upgrade. £30,600.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.CDE.10 Acquia Cloud Platform CD 10 (formerly Acquia Cloud)
Acquia Cloud CD, which includes 10 CD environments and pipelines automation
service for Acquia Cloud £12,990.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.CDE.2018.001.V1
5 Additional Acquia Cloud Platform CD Environments
(formerly Acquia Cloud) Adds 5 Acquia Cloud CD Environments to an Acquia Cloud subscription £6,800.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.CDE.25 Acquia Cloud Platform CD 25 (formerly Acquia Cloud)
Acquia Cloud CD, which includes 25 CD environments and pipelines automation
service for Acquia Cloud £28,000.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.CDE.50 Acquia Cloud Platform CD 50 (formerly Acquia Cloud)
Acquia Cloud CD, which includes 50 CD environments and pipelines automation
service for Acquia Cloud £51,600.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.HH.Load.15M
Acquia Cloud Platform Load Test Environment

Provides customer with access to resources in a performance test / load test
environment consistent with resources consistent with Customer's Acquia Cloud
subscription for two (2) weeks. £87,360.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.HH.Load.500K
Acquia Cloud Platform Load Test Environment
(formerly Acquia Cloud)
Provides customer with access to resources in a performance test / load test
environment consistent with Customer's Acquia Cloud subscription for two (2)
weeks. £42,850.00
Cloud Platform SB.H.HH.Load.5M
Acquia Cloud Platform Load Test Environment
(formerly Acquia Cloud)
Provides customer with access to resources in a performance test / load test
environment consistent with resources consistent with Customer's Acquia Cloud
subscription for two (2) weeks. £52,000.00
Content Hub SB.H.CHUB.10K Acquia Content Hub - 10K
Acquia Content Hub is a cloud-based content distribution and discovery service that
enables customers to author, search and share content throughout a complex
network of sites and channels. Content Hub Enterprise supports publishing content
from Drupal sites and syndicating content to Drupal sites either using the Acquia
Content Hub modules or through the Content Hub API. £14,400.00
Content Hub SB.H.CHUB.10KAdd Acquia Content Hub - 10K Additional Documents 10,000 additional documents for Content Hub. £2,160.00
Content Hub SB.H.CHUB.20K Acquia Content Hub - 20K
Acquia Content Hub is a cloud-based content distribution and discovery service that
enables customers to author, search and share content throughout a complex
network of sites and channels. Content Hub Enterprise supports publishing content
from Drupal sites and syndicating content to Drupal sites either using the Acquia